
 
                        

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

BNPM/OTE/349/2023-24 
dated 30.10.2023 PROVIDING, SUPPLYING, LAYING AND SPREADING GRAVEL at 

BNPM campus, Mysore. 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

 

 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM No. 1, DATED 20.11.2023 

FOR 

TENDER NO. BNPM/OTE/349/2023-24 dated 30.10.2023 

 
Providing, supplying, laying and spreading gravel at Switch Yard at BNPM campus, Mysore. 

 
 

PURCHASER: BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 
 
 
 
LOCATION    : MYSORE, KARNATAKA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 



 
                        

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

BNPM/OTE/349/2023-24 
dated 30.10.2023 PROVIDING, SUPPLYING, LAYING AND SPREADING GRAVEL 

at BNPM campus, Mysore. 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

 

 

 

1.0 SCOPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM 

1.1 This corrigendum dated 20.11.2023, is issued for clarifications to the tender for providing, 
supplying, laying and spreading gravel at BNPM campus, Mysore. (e-Tender No. 
BNPM/OTE/349/2023-24 dated 30.10.2023) 

1.2 Except for details mentioned herein, all other details contained in the tender no. (e-Tender 
No. BNPM/OTE/349/2023-24 dated 30.10.2023, shall remain applicable and unchanged.  

1.3 REVISION TO THE TENDER:- 

Closing date and time for receipt of tenders                   27.11.2023-1100 Hours 

Date and time of opening of Techno-commercial bid   27.11.2023-1130 Hours 

1.4  “Revised Price Bid Format is attached”. 

1.5 CLARIFICATIONS TO THE TENDER 

Please refer: - Section: I – Notice Inviting Tender (Tender Page No: 3) 

The contents as mentioned in the tender under Notice Inviting Tender is replaced with the 
below mentioned content:- 

As Mentioned in Tender May be read as 

Si 
no 

Brief Description of /goods/Services Si no Brief Description of /goods/Services 

1 
Providing, supplying, laying and spreading gravel 
for filling switchyard area in uniform layers  with 
clean hard selected stones or gravel of minimum 
size 20 mm of approved material  with all lifts & 
leads, transporting to site, grading to required 
slope to meet requirement complete as per 
specifications  including cost of all materials, 
labour, etc. as directed by engineer in charge. 

1 Providing, supplying, laying and spreading 
nominal size gravel for filling switchyard area in 
uniform layers  with clean hard selected stones or 
gravel of size 12- 25mm of approved material  
with all lifts & leads, transporting to site, grading 
to required slope to meet requirement complete as 
per specifications  including cost of all materials, 
labour, etc. as directed by engineer in charge. 



 
                        

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

BNPM/OTE/349/2023-24 
dated 30.10.2023 PROVIDING, SUPPLYING, LAYING AND SPREADING GRAVEL 

at BNPM campus, Mysore. 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

 

 

 

Please refer: - Section: II – Technical Specification (Tender Page No: 9) 

The contents as mentioned in the tender under technical specification is replaced with the below 
mentioned content:- 

As Mentioned in Tender May be read as 

Si 
no 

Technical Specification Si 
no 

Technical Specification 

1 
Providing, supplying, laying and spreading gravel 
for filling switchyard area in uniform layers  with 
clean hard selected stones or gravel of minimum 
size 20 mm of approved material  with all lifts & 
leads, transporting to site, grading to required 
slope to meet requirement complete as per 
specifications  including cost of all materials, 
labour, etc. as directed by engineer in charge. 

1 Providing, supplying, laying and spreading 
nominal size gravel for filling switchyard area in 
uniform layers  with clean hard selected stones or 
gravel of size 12- 25mm of approved material  
with all lifts & leads, transporting to site, grading 
to required slope to meet requirement complete as 
per specifications  including cost of all materials, 
labour, etc. as directed by engineer in charge. 

 

 

 



SECTION XI – PRICE SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

(TO BE FILLED ONLINE ONLY THROUGH E_PORTAL) 

(A copy of sealed & signed blank price schedule has to be submitted    along with pre-qualification & 
techno-commercial offer) 

Dear Sir, Sub: PRICE BID FOR PROVIDING, SUPPLYING, LAYING AND SPREADING GRAVEL AT 
BNPM, MYSORE 

Ref:  e-Tender No. BNPM/ OTE/349/2023-24 Dated 30.10.2023 

We have received and understood the above tender enquiry and are pleased to submit our price bid 
as under: 

Name of work : PROVIDING, SUPPLYING, LAYING AND SPREADING GRAVEL  at BNPM premises, Mysuru 

PRICE SCHEDULE 

E-tender No. BNPM/OTE/ 349/2023-24 Dated 30.10.2023 

  Sl 
No. 

Description Unit Qty  Rate per 
unit in Rs.  

Amount in Rs 

   1 Providing, supplying, laying and spreading nominal size gravel 
for filling switchyard area in uniform layers  with clean hard 
selected stones or gravel of size 12- 25mm of approved material  
with all lifts & leads, transporting to site, grading to required 
slope to meet requirement complete as per specifications  
including cost of all materials, labour, etc. as directed by engineer 
in charge 

  Tonne   70                                                            
-    

 Total Amount exclusive of taxes                                                 
-    

 SAC code  GST amount in Rs  

 Grand total inclusive of taxes                                                           
-    

Note : Evaluation shall be done considering the GST. GST is to be quoted in the column provided, if the same is not quoted (or 
left blank) it will be considered as the prices are inclusive of GST. SAC code also to be entered. (GST amount to be entered not 
the percentage) 

 

Name 

Signature with Date 

Note: i) Price should be quoted exactly as per the format given above; Price bids with 
conditions /Counter conditions are liable for rejection. 



SECTION XI – PRICE SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

                        Multiple /Variable rate for single item, would lead to rejection of offer.



 

 

 


